Acknowledgement Letter # 121/19

From: Ind Vet Journal (ivj83@yahoo.com)

To: rma_fispro@yahoo.com

Date: Monday, April 8, 2019 at 01:39 PM GMT+7

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Reg. No: 121/19 Dated: 08/04/2019

Dear Dr. Erma Safitri,

We acknowledge the receipt of the following articles entitled "Antisperm Antibody Detection on Repeat Breeder Friesian Holstein Dairy Cow at KPSP Setia Kawan Nongkojajar, Tutur District, Pasuruan, Indonesia" (Erma Safitri, et al.).

For any further correspondence, please always quote the Registration Number of the Article.

Editorial Office, Indian Veterinary Journal, 11 Chamiers Road, Nandanam Chennai 600035. India

Phone # 91 44 2435 1006 email : <u>ivj83@yahoo.com</u> Web : www.ivj.org.in

Demand Letter # 121/19

From: Ind Vet Journal (ivj83@yahoo.com)

To: rma_fispro@yahoo.com

Date: Tuesday, June 4, 2019 at 05:55 PM GMT+7

Dear Dr. Erma Safitri., We wish to inform that t

he under mentioned article has been accepted for publication (121/19)

"Antisperm Antibody in Repeat Breeder Friesian Holstein Cows at KPSP Setia Kawan Nongkojajar, Tutur District, Pasuruan, Indonesia."

Please remit a sum of USD 220 towards the following charges drawn in favour of the "Editor, Indian Veterinary Journal "and payable at Chennai.

The money may be transferred into our Bank A/c # 30281291710 Code : 09581 of State Bank of India, Nandanam Branch, Chennai-600035, India. The money should be transferred infavour of The Editor, Indian Veterinary Journal, Chennai. Under intimation to the Editor, IVJ. SBI ACCOUNT DETAILS :

SWIFT CODE: SBININBB455; BANK A/c # 30281291710; BRANCH Code: 09581

RTGS CODE: SBIN0009581; MICR CODE: 600-002-088

On receipt of the amount, acceptance letter and date of publication will be sent to you Quote the Registration number of the article along with payment

Editorial Office, Indian Veterinary Journal, 11 Chamiers Road, Nandanam Chennai 600035. India Phone # 91 44 2435 1006

email: <u>ivj83@yahoo.com</u>
Web: www.ivj.org.in



Demand Letter # 121-19.docx

16.9kB

THE INDIAN VETERINARY JOURNAL

(The official organ of the Indian Veterinary Association)

Dr. S. SUKUMAR Managing Editor

11/7. Muthuramalinga Thevar Salai

Chamiers Road

Nandanam. Chennai .600035

Phone: 91 44 2435 1006 E Mail : <u>ivj83@yahoo.com</u> Online: www.**ivj.org.in**

DEMAND LETTER Da

Dated 04/06/2019

Dear Dr. Erma Safitri...

We wish to inform that the under mentioned article has been accepted for publication (121/19) "Antisperm Antibody in Repeat Breeder Friesian Holstein Cows at KPSP Setia Kawan Nongkojajar, Tutur District, Pasuruan, Indonesia."

Please remit a sum of **USD 220** towards the following charges drawn in favour of the "Editor, Indian Veterinary Journal "and payable at Chennai.

The money may be transferred into our Bank A/c # 30281291710 Code: 09581 of State Bank of India, Nandanam Branch, Chennai-600035, India. The money should be transferred infavour of The Editor, Indian Veterinary Journal, Chennai. Under intimation to the Editor, IVJ.

SBLACCOUNT DETAILS:

SWIFT CODE: SBININBB455; BANK A/c # 30281291710; BRANCH Code: 09581

RTGS CODE: SBIN0009581; MICR CODE: 600-002-088

INVOICE:

Processing Fee	\$ 20
Publication Charge	\$ 200
Subscription charge for (12 issues)	\$
Postage	\$
Total	\$ 220

On receipt of the amount, acceptance letter and date of publication will be sent to you Quote the Registration number of the article along with payment

Corresponding Address:

Dr. Erma Safitri

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Universitas Airlangga, Indonesia **E-mail**: rma_fispro@yahoo.com Publication Address:

Dr. Erma Safitri

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Universitas Airlangga, Indonesia **E-mail**: rma_fispro@yahoo.com

> Sd/-(S. SUKUMAR) Managing Editor INDIAN VETERINARY JOURNAL

Acceptance Letter # 121/19

From: Ind Vet Journal (ivj83@yahoo.com)

To: rma_fispro@yahoo.com

Date: Tuesday, June 11, 2019 at 05:46 PM GMT+7

Sir / Madam,

The following article has been accepted and will be published in OCTOBER, 2019 issue of Indian Veterinary Journal.

Editorial Office, Indian Veterinary Journal, 11 Chamiers Road, Nandanam Chennai 600035. India Phone # 91 44 2435 1006

email : <u>ivj83@yahoo.com</u> Web : www.ivj.org.in



IVJ Acceptance Letter - 121-19.docx

THE INDIAN VETERINARY JOURNAL



(The Official Organ of the Indian Veterinary Association)

No.11, Chamiers Road, Nandanam Chennai – 600 035, India.

Dated: June 11, 2019

ACCEPTANCE LETTER

The following article has been accepted and will be published in **OCTOBER**, **2019** issue of Indian Veterinary Journal.

Article No.	Title	Author (s)
121/19	Antisperm Antibody in Repeat Breeder Friesian Holstein Cows at KPSP Setia Kawan Nongkojajar, Tutur District, Pasuruan, Indonesia	FadilaZikri Amanda, Sri PantjaMadyawati, IsnainiFadilah Erma Safitri

Sd/-

Managing Editor, Indian Veterinary Journal

To,

Dr. Erma Safitri

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Universitas Airlangga, Indonesia **E-mail :** rma_fispro@yahoo.com

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED APPROVED ACCEPTANCE LETTER AND
REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE

Phone: 91-44-24351006 Email: ivj83@yahoo.com Web: www.ivj.org.in